« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35279

Division: 11UB 1st WEST?2

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 11 (11U) NRFA Red

11

00
001
010
011
013
019
021
027
003
030
033
037
038
041
053
007
088
009

Field: pow 12

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 11 (11U) NCF East Red

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) NRFA Red 11 (11U) NCF East Red
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Weston Snyder
Hudson Bryant
Aaron Solvesky
Juan Rodriguez Molina
Moises Reyes Flores
Cayden Grimm
Benjamin Langfrits
Callan Lentz
Abraham Askins
Frederik Laurbjerg
Ellis Watson
Silas Fuchs
Octavio Cruz Gonzales
Aiden Richardson
Matthias Soika
Noah Heaward
Cameron Webster
Matthew DePiano
Mario Velasquez-
Bustamante
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
c2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




