

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35279

Division: 11UB 1st WEST2 Field: POW 12

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900 Time: 12:00 AM

Home: 11 (11U) NRFA Red Away: 11 (11U) NCF East Red

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

11 (11U) NRFA Red

11 (11U) NCF East Red

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
0	Weston Snyder		:	:								
00	Hudson Bryant		:	:								
001	Aaron Solvesky		:	:								
010	Juan Rodriguez Molina		:	:					:		:	
011	Moises Reyes Flores		:	:					:		:	
013	Cayden Grimm		:	:					:		:	
019	Benjamin Langfrits		:	:					:		:	
021	Callan Lentz		:	:					:		:	
027	Abraham Askins		:	:					:		:	
003	Frederik Laurbjerg		:	:								
030	Ellis Watson		:	:								
033	Silas Fuchs		:	:								
037	Octavio Cruz Gonzales		:	:								
038	Aiden Richardson		:	:								
041	Matthias Soika		:	:								
053	Noah Heaward		:	:								
007	Cameron Webster		:	:								
088	Matthew DePiano		:	:								
009	Mario Velasquez- Bustamante		:	:								
	2 dolaria (10		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:									
			:									

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 C3 Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- C4 C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- C6
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball S5
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments